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East Division

Equestranauts
RRHINOS
Suncoast 13
Rubblizers

Central Division

Dreamkiller

Young Punishers
Genocidal Humanoidz
Psyquatic Rafting

West Division

Murder Hornets
SOONER NATION 11l
Polk High Panthers
Gultter Ballet

Total Points

Equestranauts
RRHINOS

Murder Hornets
Suncoast 13

Young Punishers
Genocidal Humanoidz
SOONER NATION il
Dreamkiller
Psyquatic Rafting
Rubblizers

Polk High Panthers
Gultter Ballet
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2605.30
2486.00
2476.85
2407.95
2251.90
2162.00
2099.20
2055.60
2053.30
2048.30
1970.10
1753.35
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PCT
0.786
0.714
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.714
0.500
0.286
0.286

DIV
5-1
2-4
3-3
2-4

DIV
3-3
3-3
3-3

DIV
5-1
2-4
2-4
33

PF
2171.20
2091.75
1937.45
1543.35

PF
1814.50
1804.55
1767.85
1731.95

PF
1959.60
1788.55
1693.75
1532.90
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PA
1847.90
1906.50
1909.80
1973.60

PA
1874.90
1719.55
1795.95
1658.55

PA
1760.45
1744.75
1905.45
1740.00

PTS
2605.30
2486.00
2407.95
2048.30

PTS
2055.60
2251.90
2162.00
2053.30

PTS
2476.85
2099.20
1970.10
1753.35
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